
MONTH - YEAR No. Of Calend er Days Sunda ys
Festivals/

Holidays
Total No. of Holidays FESTIVAL DAYS No. of Working Days

JUNE - 2023 30 4 2 6

10.06.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday

29.06 2023 (Thursday) Bakrid/Ashadi ekadashi 24

JULY - 2023 31 5 2 7
08.07.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday

29.07 2023 (Saturday) Muharrum/Ashura
24

AUGUST - 2023 31 4 5 9

 12.08.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday                    

15.08.2023 (Tuesday) Independenceday                                                

19.08.2023 (Saturday) Teej                                                     

30.08.2023 (Wednesday) Rakshabandhan 

22

SEPTEMBER - 

2023
30 4 4 8

07-09-23(Thursday)- Sri Krishna Janmashtami 

  09.09.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday  

19-09-23 (Tuesday) : Ganeshchaturthi

27-09-23 (Wednesday) Milad-un-nabi

22

OCTOBER - 2023 31 5 5 10

02.10.2023 (Monday) Gandhi Jayanthi 

14.10.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday                                                 

23.10.2023 & 24.10.2023 (Dushera Vacation)                    

29.10.2023 (Sunday) Valmiki Jayanthi 

21

NOVEMBER - 2023 30 4 8 12

1.11 2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday

11.11 2023 to 18 11.2023 Diwali Holidays

27.11.2023 (Monday) Gurunanak Jayanthi
18

DECEMBER - 2023 31 5 7 12

09.12.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday                                 

24.12.2023 to 31.12.2023 Christmas
19

JANUARY - 2024 31 4 4 8
01.01.2024 (Monday) New Year Day                                 

13.01.2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday                                                  

14.01.2024 & 15.01.2024 (Pongal)                                  26.01.2024 

(Friday) Republic day 

23

FEBRUARY -

2024
29 4 2 6

 10.02.2024  (Saturday) Second Saturday                       

24.02.2024 (Saturday) Santh Ravidas Jayanthi
23

MARCH - 2024 31 5 3 8

08-03-24 (Friday) - Maha shivaratri  

09.03.2024  (Saturday) Second Saturday   

24-03-24 (Monday) Holi

29-03-24  Good Friday

23

APRIL - 2024 30 4 3 7

13-04-24  (Saturday) Second Saturday   

14-04-24 (Sunday) Ambedkar Jayanti 

17-04-24 (Wednesday) Srirama Navami                                                

21.04.2024 (Sunday) Mahaveer Jayanthi

23

May-24 31 4 2 6
01.05.2024 (Wednesday) Mayday                                                            

10.05.2024 (Friday) Parasuram Jayanthi                                

11.05.2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday

25

Total 366 52 47 99 267

SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL - INDIA

LKG TO V ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 24

Pre Mid-Term Revision and Examination (15 July to 27 July) (Tentatively)

Mid-Term Revision and Examination (25 September to 13 October) (Tentatively)

Post Mid-Term Revision and Examination (10 December to 20 December) (Tentatively) 

Annual Assessment Revision and Examination (1" March to 20" March) (Tentatively) 


